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Women / 3 / 8 yrs. sr.
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Vorobeva118
Bright Stars

9.550 9.600 9.4759.225 37.850
2T 8 2 1 

1 

Marcella Chan124
HOH M

9.650 9.600 9.6008.925 37.775
2T 13 1 2 

2 

Aubrey Opatosky155
Epic

8.950 9.550 9.4509.675 37.625
5 3 3 3 

3 

Keira Jovanis152
Epic

9.000 9.750 9.3009.525 37.575
1 4 6T 4 

4 

Morgan Limekiller128
HOH M

9.350 9.450 9.2009.300 37.300
7T 6 10 5 

5 

Sasha Lorincz287
HOH

9.300 9.450 9.3009.150 37.200
7T 10T 6T 6 

6 

Amelia DeBlasio134
Paramount

9.200 9.025 9.0509.800 37.075
14T 1 12 7 

7 

Ariella Figliolia215
Action 

9.000 9.400 9.2509.400 37.050
10 5 9 8 

8 

Gabriella Carrozzino247
Rock

9.050 9.175 9.1009.700 37.025
11 2 11 9 

9 

Lexi Sun224
ENA

9.350 9.600 8.9258.950 36.825
2T 12 15 10T

10T

Belle Bauer108
Freehold

9.325 9.050 9.3009.150 36.825
13 10T 6T 10T

10T

Caroline Evans240
Aeon

8.925 9.475 9.3758.850 36.625
6 16 4 12 

12 

Maya Rosenblatt150
GFTG

9.275 9.100 9.3508.700 36.425
12 19 5 13 

13 

Alaina Porter165
Atlantic Coast

8.925 9.450 8.7009.175 36.250
7T 9 16 14 

14 

Makenzie Moore257
Jersey All Star

8.950 9.000 9.0259.250 36.225
16T 7 13 15 

15 

Mia Moreira195
US Gym Mahwah

8.850 9.000 8.3008.900 35.050
16T 14T 20 16 

16 

Naomi Windler225
ENA

8.775 9.025 8.3508.600 34.750
14T 20 19 17 

17 

Crisalyn Los Banos111
Freehold

8.525 8.500 8.6758.900 34.600
21 14T 17 18 

18 

Isabella Apolito107
Freehold

7.850 8.800 9.0008.725 34.375
18 18 14 19T

19T

Eliana Massry178
Will-Moor

8.500 8.625 8.5008.750 34.375
20 17 18 19T

19T

Danica Shafer208
Arena

9.150 8.750 7.8008.200 33.900
19 21 21 21 

21 
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